1D:20250925200931 Name:SOW OUSMANE 25mm/s 0.5~25Hz AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
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Name : SON OUSMANE

\J ID  : 20250925200931
i Sex © Male

Age - 25
HR {
R-R

V5 P-R
QRS :
Qr/QTC :
P/QRS/T:
RV5/SV1:

V6 _«/\/\-« RV5+SV1 :

QTcF

- 83

bpr

. 677 ms
: 149 ms
- 102 ms
361/425 ms
103/236/126 °
0.820/-1.575 m\

-0.755 I

: 0.533



